
 

 

 
 

Statement of Student Fees 2026 
 
 
This document provides a summary of the Student Fees, available Student Fee payment options and Terms & 
Conditions that apply to a student undertaking Year 11 or Year 12 for the 2026 academic year at SEDA College 
(Victoria).  For more details, please refer to the SEDA College (Victoria) Student Fees Policy on our website at 
www.seda.vic.edu.au.  
 
 

Sports Development Program Full Fee Concession^ 

2026 Student Fees for Year 11* $6,195 $3,645 

2026 Student Fees for New Year 12* $6,650 $4,100 

2026 Student Fees for Returning Year 12* $6,195 $3,645 

Football Development Program Full Fee Concession^ 

2026 Student Fees for Year 11* $6,995 $4,445 

2026 Student Fees for New Year 12* $7,600 $5,050 

2026 Student Fees for Returning Year 12* $6,995 $4,445 

High Performance Program Full Fee Concession^ 

2026 Student Fees for Year 11* $8,595 $6,045 

2026 Student Fees for New Year 12* $9,545 $6,995 

2026 Student Fees for Returning Year 12* $8,595 $6,045 

Building and Trade Program Full Fee Concession^ 

2026 Student Fees for New Year 12 * $6,650 $4,100 

2026 Student Fees for Returning Year 12* $6,195 $3,645 

 

SEDA College Student Fees are indicative and are subject to change.  

* The Student Fees include Tuition, Uniform, Notebook, all compulsory class incursions and excursions and are 
inclusive of the Confirmation and Enrolment Deposit. 

^ Please refer to details regarding eligibility for the Concession Discount on page 3 of this document. 

Please note that the Concession Discount only applies to the Tuition portion of the Student Fees and is pro-rated over 
the entire school year. Concession Discount is subject to approval of the Camps, Sports and Excursions Fund (CSEF) 
application which is assessed annually. 
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Deposit Details Due Date – New Students Amount 

Confirmation 
Deposit 

Payable upon acceptance of a place at the College. 
$300 of this deposit is non-refundable and non-
transferable if the student does not commence at 
the College.  
 
The remaining $900 may be partially refundable only 
if notification of the student’s withdrawal is received 
by the Admissions Manager in writing prior to the 
commencement of the new school year 

On Enrolment  $1,500 

Please note for returning students: A re-enrolment deposit of $1,500 is payable by 18 September 2025 for families 
electing payment options 1 or 2. For families electing payment options 3 or 4, the re-enrolment deposit is incorporated 
into the instalment amounts which commence in October 2025. 

 
PAYMENT OPTIONS AND METHODS 
A $1,500 Confirmation Deposit is payable on enrolment as outlined above. The balance of the Student Fees may be 
paid under one of four options, outlined below. 

Option Payment Details 
Option 1 In full by 18 November 

2025 
Early Payment Discount** of 5% applied to total Student Fees 

Option 2 In full by 19 January 2026 Early Payment Discount** of 3% applied to total Student Fees 
Option 3 Monthly Payment Plan Balance of Student Fees paid by monthly direct debit 

commencing 18 October 2025, with payments finalised by 18 
August 2026 

Option 4 Fortnightly Payment Plan Balance of Student Fees paid by fortnightly direct debit 
commencing 9 October 2025, with payments finalised by 27 
August 2026 

** The Confirmation Deposit must be paid by the due date for this discount to apply. 

† Please see 2026 Student Fees Payment Plan Schedules document below for exact payment dates. 
 
Student Fees may be paid by one of the following methods. 

• Direct Debit via Bank Account 
• Direct Debit via Credit Card (Visa/MasterCard only) 

Late Payment Charges 
A $20 Late Payment Charge will be incurred in circumstances where the scheduled payment is not received by the 
due date.  If this occurs, the charge will be added to your Student Fee Account. 

Other Charges 
The following charges are payable in addition to the Student Fees: 

• Optional camps, excursions and programs 
• Notebook repairs (not covered by warranty) and accessory replacements 

Invoices for these charges will be issued separately from the invoice issued for Student Fees.  Payments for these 
charges are due within 14 days of receipt of the Tax Invoice and cannot be paid by incorporating them into the Student 
Fees Payment Plan. 

 
THIRD PARTY PAYMENT OF STUDENT FEES 
If Student Fees are to be paid by a third party, the Third-Party Payment Form must be completed and returned to 
SEDA College Finance via email (finance@scv.vic.edu.au).  Please contact SEDA College Finance to obtain a copy of this 
form.  SEDA College Finance will organise payment arrangements directly with the third party, however, the 
parents/guardians of the student will remain liable to pay the fees in the event that the third party fails to make 
payment. 
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UNIFORM 
SEDA College (Victoria) and its Industry Partners maintain a strong position regarding student presentation and 
professionalism during the program activities.  Students represent industry partners throughout their time in the 
program and it is a requirement that their uniform is kept and worn in a clean and tidy manner.  For this reason, 
uniforms are issued prior to the commencement of each academic year and form part of the Student Fees.  The 
Student Fees cannot be reduced by removing the allocation of a uniform. 

 
NOTEBOOK 
A notebook, stylus pen and charger are a compulsory and essential component of the program for all students.  The 
use of this notebook, and any ICT support required, forms part of the Student Fees.  It is the responsibility of the 
student to take care of the notebook and take reasonable steps to ensure it is not damaged, lost or stolen.  Students 
are responsible for any costs relating to the repair or replacement of the notebook, stylus (where provided) or charger; 
if applicable, a Tax Invoice will be issued for these additional charges, payable within 14 days.  The notebook, stylus 
pen and charger will remain the property of the College until all Student Fees and any other charges are paid in full.  
The notebook may be retained by the student at the completion of Year 12 provided that all Student Fees and other 
charges have been paid in full.  If the student leaves the program before the completion of Year 12 the notebook, 
stylus pen and charger must be returned to the College or additional charges will apply.  The Student Notebook 
Agreement will be signed by parents/guardians and students upon enrolment. 

 
CONCESSION DISCOUNT 
A Concession Discount on the Student Fees is offered to students who have a financial need in the form of a low family 
income.  A valid means-tested concession card detailing the student’s name is required for the student to be eligible 
for a Concession Discount.  The concession card needs to be valid on the on 27 January 2026 and be eligible for the 
Camps Sports Excursions Funding (CSEF) to access this discount and the student must be enrolled at the College on 
the census date of 27 February 2026. 

The Concession Discount is dependent upon the Department of Education and Training continuing to provide funding 
for concession card holders.  The College may change the basis upon which the Concession Discount is offered if 
changes are made to this funding. 

Please note that Concession Discounts are not backdated and must be applied for prior to the commencement of the 
school year. 

For more information regarding the eligibility of concession cards for CSEF please refer to the CSEF website at 
https://www2.education.vic.gov.au/pal/camps-sports-and-excursions-fund/guidance/eligibility.   

The Concession Discount applies only to the Tuition portion of the Student Fees and is pro-rated over the entire 
school year. 

 
NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL 
The equivalent of one term’s notice must be given to the Registrar, in writing, for any student’s withdrawal throughout 
the year or fees may be charged or forfeited (as the case may be) in lieu of notice.  The Registrar can be contacted via 
email on registrar@scv.vic.edu.au. 

Where a student is withdrawn from the College a Withdrawal Charge will be payable, depending upon the date at 
which the student is withdrawn.  

The student’s notebook, stylus pen and charger must be returned, or additional charges will apply. 

 
CONTACT US 
If you would like to discuss the payment options that are listed above with SEDA College Finance, please contact us 
on 1800 117 332 or via email at finance@scv.vic.edu.au. 

https://www2.education.vic.gov.au/pal/camps-sports-and-excursions-fund/guidance/eligibility
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Concession Information Sheet 2026 
 
 

Students may be eligible to access a Concession Discount against Student Fees.  Please read the information below 
and check the eligibility requirements. 

The Concession Discount is dependent upon the Department of Education and Training (DET) continuing to provide 
funding for concession card holders.  The College may change the basis upon which the Concession Discount is offered 
as a result of changes to this funding. 

For more information regarding Fee Assistance please refer to the SEDA College (Victoria) Fee Policy document, which 
can be found on our website at www.seda.vic.edu.au. 

 

ELIGIBILITY 
A Concession Discount on fees is offered to students who have a financial need in the form of a low family income.  A 
valid means-tested concession card detailing the student’s name is required for the student to be eligible for a 
Concession Discount. 

The concession card needs to be valid on 27 January 2026 be eligible for the Camps Sports Excursions Funding (CSEF) 
to access this discount.  Please note that Concession Discounts are not backdated and must be applied for prior to the 
commencement of the school year. 

The DET has advised that in order to be eligible for CSEF the financially means-tested concession cards must be valid 
on either: 

• The first day of Term 1 (Tuesday 27 January 2026) or 
• The first day of Term 2 (Monday 20 April 2026) 

 
Eligible means-tested cards 
Below is a list of financially means-tested cards that are eligible for CSEF according to DET: 

• ABSTUDY – Schooling Applicant (ABA) • Parenting Payment (PP) 
• ABSTUDY – Secondary / Tertiary (ABY) • Partner Allowance (PTA) 
• Age Pension (AGE) • Sickness Allowance (SKA) 
• Austudy Payment (AUS) • Special Benefit (SPL) 
• Bereavement Allowance (BVA) • Widow Allowance (WDA) 
• Disability Support Pension (DSP) • Widow B Pension (WID) 
• Health Care Card (HCC) • Wife Pension Age (WFA) 
• Job Seeker (JSP) • Wife Pension Disability (WFD) 
• Newstart Allowance (NSA) • Veterans Card (Gold) 
• Non-Agency Payment (NAP) • Youth Allowance (YAL) 

 
Cards that are not financially means tested are not accepted.  This includes, but is not limited to: 

• Foster (FO) – Foster Parents must provide a copy of the temporary care order letter from the 
Department of Health and Human Services (DHHS) 

• Child Disability (CD)  
• Family Allowance (FA)  
• Ex-Carer Allowance (Child) Health Care Card 
• Carers Card (CAR)  

 

Examples of concession cards are provided below. 

For more information regarding the eligibility of concession cards for CSEF please refer to the CSEF website at 
https://www2.education.vic.gov.au/pal/camps-sports-and-excursions-fund/guidance/eligibility. 
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SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION REQUIRED 
Parents/guardians applying for a Concession Discount must send a copy of the completed CSEF Application Form, 
along with a copy of the eligible concession card (back and front), to SEDA College Finance via email at 
finance@scv.vic.edu.au.  A copy of the CSEF form is included in this pack. 

Where the concession card is found to be ineligible for CSEF funding the full Student Fees will be charged and are 
payable by the parents/guardians. 

An application for a Concession Discount is valid only for the current school year.  A new application must be submitted 
at the commencement of each school year to enable the eligibility of the concession card to be assessed. 

 

FURTHER QUESTIONS 
If parents/guardians have any questions about whether they are eligible for a Concession Discount they should contact 
SEDA College Finance via email at finance@scv.vic.edu.au or phone on 1800 117 332. 

 

EXAMPLES OF CONCESSION CARDS 
Examples of concession cards that may be eligible for the Concession Discount are included below.  The letters 
indicating the type of concession card have been circled in red below, e.g. JSP. 

 
Health Care Card 

 
 

Pensioner Concession Card 
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2026 Student Fees Payment Plan Schedules 
The tables below set out the dates on which payments will be debited for each payment plan.  Alternative dates may be agreed with SEDA College Finance on a case-by-case basis. 

 
Payment in Full 18 November 2025 - Full Fees               

Number of 
instalments 

Date of Direct 
Debit 

 SDP New 
Yr11  

 SDP New 
Yr12  

 SDP 
Returning 

Yr12  

 FDP New 
Yr11  

 FDP Year 
New Yr12  

 FDP Year 
12 

Returning  

HPP New 
Yr11 

HPP New 
Yr12 

HPP 
Returning 

Yr12 

 BT New 
Yr12  

 BT 
Returning 

Yr12  

Confirmation & 
Enrolment Deposit Note 1* $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 

1 18/11/2025 $4,385.25 $4,817.50 $4,385.25 $5,145.25 $5,720.00 $5,145.25 $6,665.25 $7,567.75 $6,665.25 $4,817.50 $4,385.25 

    $5,885.25 $6,317.50 $5,885.25 $6,645.25 $7,220.00 $6,645.25 $8,165.25 $9,067.75 $8,165.25 $6,317.50 $5,885.25 

Discount applied: $309.75 $332.50 $309.75 $349.75 $380.00 $349.75 $429.75 $477.25 $429.75 $332.50 $309.75 

            

Payment in Full 18 November 2025 - Concession Fees             

Number of 
instalments 

Date of Direct 
Debit 

 SDP New 
Yr11  

 SDP New 
Yr12  

 SDP 
Returning 

Yr12  

 FDP New 
Yr11  

 FDP Year 
New Yr12  

 FDP Year 
12 

Returning  

HPP New 
Yr11 

HPP New 
Yr12 

HPP 
Returning 

Yr12 

 BT New 
Yr12  

 BT 
Returning 

Yr12  

Confirmation & 
Enrolment Deposit Note 1* $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 

1 18/11/2025 $1,962.75 $2,395.00 $1,962.75 $2,722.75 $3,297.50 $2,722.75 $4,242.75 $5,145.25 $4,242.75 $2,395.00 $1,962.75 

   $3,462.75 $3,895.00 $3,462.75 $4,222.75 $4,797.50 $4,222.75 $5,742.75 $6,645.25 $5,742.75 $3,895.00 $3,462.75 

Discount applied: $182.25 $205.00 $182.25 $222.25 $252.50 $222.25 $302.25 $349.75 $302.25 $205.00 $182.25 

            
 

Payment in Full 19 January 2026 - Full Fees               

Number of 
instalments 

Date of Direct 
Debit 

 SDP New 
Yr11  

 SDP New 
Yr12  

 SDP 
Returning 

Yr12  

 FDP New 
Yr11  

 FDP Year 
New Yr12  

 FDP Year 
12 

Returning  

HPP New 
Yr11 

HPP New 
Yr12 

HPP 
Returning 

Yr12 

 BT New 
Yr12  

 BT 
Returning 

Yr12  

Confirmation & 
Enrolment Deposit Note 1* $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 

1 19/01/2026 $4,509.15 $4,950.50 $4,509.15 $5,285.15 $5,872.00 $5,285.15 $6,837.15 $7,758.65 $6,837.15 $4,950.50 $4,509.15 

    $6,009.15 $6,450.50 $6,009.15 $6,785.15 $7,372.00 $6,785.15 $8,337.15 $9,258.65 $8,337.15 $6,450.50 $6,009.15 

Discount applied: $185.85 $199.50 $185.85 $209.85 $228.00 $209.85 $257.85 $286.35 $257.85 $199.50 $185.85 

            
 



 

 

 

 

Payment in Full 19 January 2026 - Concession Fees             

Number of 
instalments 

Date of Direct 
Debit 

 SDP New 
Yr11  

 SDP New 
Yr12  

 SDP 
Returning 

Yr12  

 FDP New 
Yr11  

 FDP Year 
New Yr12  

 FDP Year 
12 

Returning  

HPP New 
Yr11 

HPP New 
Yr12 

HPP 
Returning 

Yr12 

 BT New 
Yr12  

 BT 
Returning 

Yr12  

Confirmation & 
Enrolment Deposit Note 1* $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 

1 19/01/2026 $2,035.65 $2,477.00 $2,035.65 $2,811.65 $3,398.50 $2,811.65 $4,363.65 $5,285.15 $4,363.65 $2,477.00 $2,035.65 

   $3,535.65 $3,977.00 $3,535.65 $4,311.65 $4,898.50 $4,311.65 $5,863.65 $6,785.15 $5,863.65 $3,977.00 $3,535.65 

Discount applied: $109.35 $123.00 $109.35 $133.35 $151.50 $133.35 $181.35 $209.85 $181.35 $123.00 $109.35 
 

*Note 1: Confirmation & Enrolment Deposits (if applicable) are payable in instalments for new students depending on date of enrolment. Please refer to Page 2 of document. Confirmation & 
Enrolment Deposits Payable are direct debited on 18/09/2025 for returning students. 

 

Monthly Payment Plan - Full Fees                   

Number of 
instalments 

Date of Direct 
Debit 

 SDP New 
Yr11  

 SDP New 
Yr12  

 SDP 
Returning 

Yr12  

 FDP New 
Yr11  

 FDP Year 
New Yr12  

 FDP Year 
12 

Returning  

HPP New 
Yr11 

HPP New 
Yr12 

HPP 
Returning 

Yr12 

 BT New 
Yr12  

 BT 
Returning 

Yr12  

Confirmation & 
Enrolment Deposit Note 2^ $1,500.00 $1,500.00 N/A $1,500.00 $1,500.00 N/A $1,500.00 $1,500.00 N/A $1,500.00 N/A 

1 18/10/2025 $426.82 $468.18 $563.18 $499.55 $554.55 $635.91 $645.00 $731.36 $781.36 $468.18 $563.18 

2 18/11/2025 $426.82 $468.18 $563.18 $499.55 $554.55 $635.91 $645.00 $731.36 $781.36 $468.18 $563.18 

3 18/12/2025 $426.82 $468.18 $563.18 $499.55 $554.55 $635.91 $645.00 $731.36 $781.36 $468.18 $563.18 

4 18/01/2026 $426.82 $468.18 $563.18 $499.55 $554.55 $635.91 $645.00 $731.36 $781.36 $468.18 $563.18 

5 18/02/2026 $426.82 $468.18 $563.18 $499.55 $554.55 $635.91 $645.00 $731.36 $781.36 $468.18 $563.18 

6 18/03/2026 $426.82 $468.18 $563.18 $499.55 $554.55 $635.91 $645.00 $731.36 $781.36 $468.18 $563.18 

7 18/04/2026 $426.82 $468.18 $563.18 $499.55 $554.55 $635.91 $645.00 $731.36 $781.36 $468.18 $563.18 

8 18/05/2026 $426.82 $468.18 $563.18 $499.55 $554.55 $635.91 $645.00 $731.36 $781.36 $468.18 $563.18 

9 18/06/2026 $426.82 $468.18 $563.18 $499.55 $554.55 $635.91 $645.00 $731.36 $781.36 $468.18 $563.18 

10 18/07/2026 $426.82 $468.18 $563.18 $499.55 $554.55 $635.91 $645.00 $731.36 $781.36 $468.18 $563.18 

11 18/08/2026 $426.82 $468.18 $563.18 $499.55 $554.55 $635.91 $645.00 $731.36 $781.36 $468.18 $563.18 

    $6,195.00 $6,650.00 $6,195.00 $6,995.00 $7,600.00 $6,995.00 $8,595.00 $9,545.00 $8,595.00 $6,650.00 $6,195.00 

 



 

 

 

 

Monthly Payment Plan - Concession Fees                 

Number of 
instalments 

Date of Direct 
Debit 

 SDP New 
Yr11  

 SDP New 
Yr12  

 SDP 
Returning 

Yr12  

 FDP Year 
New Yr11  

 FDP Year 
New Yr12  

 FDP Year 
12 

Returning  

HPP New 
Yr11 

HPP New 
Yr12 

HPP 
Returning 

Yr12 

 BT New 
Yr12  

 BT 
Returning 

Yr12  

Confirmation & 
Enrolment Deposit Note 2^ $1,500.00 $1,500.00 N/A $1,500.00 $1,500.00 N/A $1,500.00 $1,500.00 N/A $1,500.00 N/A 

1 18/10/2025 $195.00 $236.36 $331.36 $267.73 $322.73 $404.09 $413.18 $499.55 $549.55 $236.36 $331.36 

2 18/11/2025 $195.00 $236.36 $331.36 $267.73 $322.73 $404.09 $413.18 $499.55 $549.55 $236.36 $331.36 

3 18/12/2025 $195.00 $236.36 $331.36 $267.73 $322.73 $404.09 $413.18 $499.55 $549.55 $236.36 $331.36 

4 18/01/2026 $195.00 $236.36 $331.36 $267.73 $322.73 $404.09 $413.18 $499.55 $549.55 $236.36 $331.36 

5 18/02/2026 $195.00 $236.36 $331.36 $267.73 $322.73 $404.09 $413.18 $499.55 $549.55 $236.36 $331.36 

6 18/03/2026 $195.00 $236.36 $331.36 $267.73 $322.73 $404.09 $413.18 $499.55 $549.55 $236.36 $331.36 

7 18/04/2026 $195.00 $236.36 $331.36 $267.73 $322.73 $404.09 $413.18 $499.55 $549.55 $236.36 $331.36 

8 18/05/2026 $195.00 $236.36 $331.36 $267.73 $322.73 $404.09 $413.18 $499.55 $549.55 $236.36 $331.36 

9 18/06/2026 $195.00 $236.36 $331.36 $267.73 $322.73 $404.09 $413.18 $499.55 $549.55 $236.36 $331.36 

10 18/07/2026 $195.00 $236.36 $331.36 $267.73 $322.73 $404.09 $413.18 $499.55 $549.55 $236.36 $331.36 

11 18/08/2026 $195.00 $236.36 $331.36 $267.73 $322.73 $404.09 $413.18 $499.55 $549.55 $236.36 $331.36 

   $3,645.00 $4,100.00 $3,645.00 $4,445.00 $5,050.00 $4,445.00 $6,045.00 $6,995.00 $6,045.00 $4,100.00 $3,645.00 

 
 

  



 

 

Fortnightly Payment Plan - Full Fees                   

Number of 
instalments 

Date of Direct 
Debit 

 SDP New 
Yr11  

 SDP New 
Yr12  

 SDP 
Returning 

Yr12  

 FDP New 
Yr11  

 FDP Year 
New Yr12  

 FDP Year 
12 

Returning  

HPP New 
Yr11 

HPP New 
Yr12 

HPP 
Returning 

Yr12 

 BT New 
Yr12  

 BT 
Returning 

Yr12  

Confirmation & 
Enrolment Deposit Note 2^ $1,500.00 $1,500.00 N/A $1,500.00 $1,500.00 N/A $1,500.00 $1,500.00 N/A $1,500.00 N/A 

1 9/10/2025 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

2 23/10/2025 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

3 6/11/2025 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

4 20/11/2025 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

5 4/12/2025 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

6 18/12/2025 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

7 1/01/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

8 15/01/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

9 29/01/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

10 12/02/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

11 26/02/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

12 12/03/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

13 26/03/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

14 9/04/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

15 23/04/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

16 7/05/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

17 21/05/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

18 4/06/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

19 18/06/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

20 2/07/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

21 16/07/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

22 30/07/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

23 13/08/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

24 27/08/2026 $195.63 $214.58 $258.13 $228.96 $254.17 $291.46 $295.63 $335.21 $358.13 $214.58 $258.13 

    $6,195.00 $6,650.00 $6,195.00 $6,995.00 $7,600.00 $6,995.00 $8,595.00 $9,545.00 $8,595.00 $6,650.00 $6,195.00 

 
           

    



 

 

Fortnightly Payment Plan - Concession Fees 
Number of 
instalments 

Date of Direct 
Debit 

 SDP New 
Yr11  

 SDP New 
Yr12  

 SDP 
Returning 

Yr12  

 FDP New 
Yr11  

 FDP Year 
New Yr12  

 FDP Year 
12 

Returning  

HPP New 
Yr11 

HPP New 
Yr12 

HPP 
Returning 

Yr12 

 BT New 
Yr12  

 BT 
Returning 

Yr12  

Confirmation & 
Enrolment Deposit Note 2^ $1,500.00 $1,500.00 N/A $1,500.00 $1,500.00 N/A $1,500.00 $1,500.00 N/A $1,500.00 N/A 

1 9/10/2025 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

2 23/10/2025 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

3 6/11/2025 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

4 20/11/2025 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

5 4/12/2025 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

6 18/12/2025 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

7 1/01/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

8 15/01/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

9 29/01/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

10 12/02/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

11 26/02/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

12 12/03/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

13 26/03/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

14 9/04/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

15 23/04/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

16 7/05/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

17 21/05/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

18 4/06/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

19 18/06/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

20 2/07/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

21 16/07/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

22 30/07/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

23 13/08/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

24 27/08/2026 $89.38 $108.33 $151.88 $122.71 $147.92 $185.21 $189.38 $228.96 $251.88 $108.33 $151.88 

    $3,645.00 $4,100.00 $3,645.00 $4,445.00 $5,050.00 $4,445.00 $6,045.00 $6,995.00 $6,045.00 $4,100.00 $3,645.00 

                 
 ^Note 2: Confirmation & Enrolment Deposits (if applicable) are payable in instalments for new students depending on date of enrolment. Please refer to Page 2 of document. Confirmation & 
Enrolment Deposits Payable are incorporated into monthly or fortnightly instalments for returning students. 

 


